Getting the most out of your deal
Unlocking the full potential of a
target company is an incredibly
difficult task, especially for healthcare
executives and managers that are
already busy maximizing value in
their own organizations. The rigors
of management are only complicated
further by the presence of a complex
economic environment and an ever-
changing regulatory landscape,
especially within the healthcare
industry. When it comes to assessing
the differences in value due to payer
mix, effects of the Affordable Care Act,
etc., our professionals have the

experience and expertise to help
your company discover hidden
value in a target, navigate the
complexities of intricate regulations,
and execute on post-deal accounting
matters. There is only one true way
to mitigate the extensive risks of
a transaction, and that is through
proper, thorough due diligence.

PwC stands ready to help your
company throughout the course of
the transaction to properly assess
the value of your deal and make your
M&A process run more smoothly.

17 Spotlight article

Project Alpha
Valuation & Financial Analysis
(figures in 000s, other than per share values)

Business Operating Value Sensitivity

200 400 600

Wages/revenue
(X ± 0.5%)

Gross profit margin
(X ± 0.5%)

DFCFNWC closing
balance/revenue

(X ± 0.5%)

5 year revenue CAGR
(X ± 0.5%)

Perpetuity growth rate
(X ± 0.5%)

Reimbursement rate
(X ± 0.5%)

Medicare/Medicaid
pay or mix (X ± 0.5%)

WACC (X ± 0.5%)

-(200)(400)(600)

% Margin

-1.4%

-0.8%

-0.4%

-0.6%

-0.0%

-0.7%

-0.6%

-1.5%

-0.9%

-0.6%

-0.5%

-0.0%

-0.8%

-0.7%

-1.0% -1.0%

18 US health services deals insights: Analysis and trends in US health services activity 2013 and 2014 outlook

About the data

We defined US M&A activity as
mergers, acquisitions, shareholder
spin-offs, capital infusions,
consolidations and restructurings
where acquisition targets are
US-based companies acquired by US
or foreign acquirers. Transactions
are based on announcement date,
excluding repurchases, rumors,
withdrawals and deals seeking buyers.

We consider deals to be mergers or
acquisitions when there’s a change
of control or the makeup of the
controlling interest changes. In